- Plain White Labels -
STOCK LIST 2020
N.I. (028) 3025 2120
R.o.I. (048) 3025 2120
TT RANGE (4P, 5P & 8P)
Our TT range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Semi-Gloss material

box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 £46 1380 3
TT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 £50 900 3
TT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 £50 1380 4
TT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 £55 1135 4
TT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 £68 960 4
TT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 £68 735 4
TT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 £72 960 6
TT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 £72 735 6
TT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 £79 960 8
TT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 £79 720 8
TT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 £79 640 8
TT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 £79 500 8
TT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 £79 377 8
TT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 £79 305 8
TT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 £79 250 8
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 £59 2,670 6
TT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 £64 2,670 7
TT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 £73 2,235 8
TT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 £91 1,830 8
TT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 £91 1,445 4
TT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 £95 2,670 11
TT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 £95 1,830 11
TT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 £95 1,445 11
TT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 £95 2,670 14
TT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 £101 1,800 14
TT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 £101 1,400 14
TT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 £101 985 14
TT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 £101 745 14
TT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 £101 600 14
TT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 £102 500 14
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
TT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 £91 5,500 11
TT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 £81 3,800 11
TT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 £70 5,000 10
TT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 £82 4,500 11
TT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 £132 4,500 19
TT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 £82 2,750 14
TT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 £96 2,000 15
TT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 £61 1,100 8
TT10252-8P 102 52 4 11,000 £64 2,750 9
TT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 £64 2,000 10
TT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 £65 1,500 10
TT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 £65 1,000 10
TT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 £62 750 10
TT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 £101 1,500 14
TT148210-8P-Perf 148 210 4 2,800 £100 700 14
Prices include Shipping
DT RANGE (4P, 5P & 8P)
Our DT range of stock labels are produced using premium A-Grade Direct Thermal material
suitable for Direct Thermal printing (NO ribbon required). Suitable for short life labelling such as

per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-4P 38 25 12 16,560 £51 1,380 3
DT4040-4P 40 40 12 10,800 £58 900 3
DT5025-4P-Perf 50 25 12 16,560 £58 1,380 4
DT5732-4P 57 32 12 13,620 £62 1,135 4
DT6038-4P 60 38 12 11,520 £66 960 4
DT6350-4P 63 50 12 8,820 £66 735 4
DT7638-4P 76 38 12 11,520 £80 960 6
DT7651-4P-Perf 76 51 12 8,820 £80 735 6
DT10238-4P-Perf 102 38 12 11,520 £81 960 8
DT10252-4P-Perf 101 51.5 12 8,640 £81 720 8
DT10264-4P-Perf 102 64 12 7,680 £81 640 8
DT10276-4P-Perf 102 76 12 6,000 £81 500 8
DT102102-4P-Perf 102 102 12 4,524 £81 377 8
DT102127-4P-Perf 102 127 12 3,660 £81 305 8
DT102152-4P-Perf 102 152 12 3,000 £81 250 8
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-5P 38 25 12 32,040 £74 2,670 6
DT5025-5P-Perf 50 25 12 32,040 £81 2,670 7
DT5732-5P 57 32 12 26,820 £83 2,235 8
DT6038-5P 60 38 12 21,960 £95 1,830 8
DT6350-5P 63 50 12 17,340 £95 1,445 4
DT7626-5P 76 26 12 32,040 £101 2,670 11
DT7638-5P 76 38 12 21,960 £101 1,830 11
DT7651-5P-Perf 76 51 12 17,340 £101 1,445 11
DT10225-5P 102 25 12 32,040 £111 2,670 14
DT10238-5P-Perf 102 38 12 21,600 £111 1,800 14
DT10252-5P-Perf 101 51.5 12 16,800 £111 1,400 14
DT10276-5P-Perf 102 76 12 11,820 £111 985 14
DT102102-5P-Perf 102 102 12 8,940 £111 745 14
DT102127-5P-Perf 102 127 12 7,200 £111 600 14
DT102152-5P-Perf 102 152 12 6,000 £112 500 14
Part Number Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Rolls per
box
 Labels
per box
Price per box (ex
VAT)
Labels
P/Roll
Weight/
Case (Kg)
DT3825-8P 38 25 12 66,000 £113 5,500 11
DT3838-8P 38 38 12 45,600 £96 3,800 11
DT5025-8P-Perf 50 25 8 40,000 £96 5,000 10
DT5732-8P 57 32 8 36,000 £91 4,500 11
DT7032-8P 70 32 12 54,000 £145 4,500 19
DT7651-8P-Perf 76 51 8 22,000 £119 2,750 14
DT7676-8P 76 76 8 16,000 £103 2,000 15
DT83140-8P 83 140 4 4,400 £65 1,100 8
DT10252-8P 102 52 4 11,000 £78 2,750 9
DT10276-8P-Perf 102 76 4 8,000 £78 2,000 10
DT102102-8P-Perf 102 102 4 6,000 £78 1,500 10
DT102152-8P-Perf 102 152 4 4,000 £79 1,000 10
DT102200-8P 102 200 4 3,000 £72 750 10
DT148102-8P 148 102 4 6,000 £111 1,500 14
DT148210-8P-Perf 148 210 4 2,800 £108 700 14
Prices include Shipping
What else do we do?
 With over 2,500 cutters to choose from we are able to produce plain white labels in many
sizes and specs to suit your needs. Should we not have the size you are looking for we can have tooling